General information about company

Scrip code 506975

NSE Symbol RAJASPETRO
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE374C01017

Name of the company

RAJASTHAN PETRO SYNTHETICS
LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Tt MEELY Promoter Group | shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
> Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ently has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding . . .
No. Of as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)
o (P |NOO o, ol
Catedor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid E underlyin shares (calculated
alegory | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YING | helg (VIn) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(h equity | Depository as per
() (1 shares ) = (IV)+ Total as
shares | Receipts SCRR,
held (1V) (V)+ (VI) a % of
held (V1) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: |Class (A+B+C)
V) Asa%of |x ogy |10
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 9526052 9526052 |58.84 9526052 9526052 |58.84
Group
(B) Public 11352 6663218 6663218 |41.16 6663218 6663218 |41.16
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(@) Employee
Trusts
Total 11359 16189270 16189270 | 100 16189270 16189270 | 100




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

5 Number of
hareholding , as
No. Of a% assumir?g full | Number of ;:de:d or
e O No. of SIENES conversion of Locked in '
Shares ' Underlying . hares (XII) otherwise | Number of
, Shares = | convertible SEIEE e e
Category of | Underlying : Outstanding " éncumbered | gquity shares
Category -~ | Underlying . securities ( as a (X1 ;
shareholder | Outstanding ~ | convertible held in
(1) . Outstanding " percentage of -
(1 convertible securities : As a % As a % | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share Sa 7o Sav
securities i and No. Of ) form (XIV)
(Xi) . | capital) (XI)= of total of total
(X) Warrants (Xi) | 5P No. No.
(VI+(X) As a % Shares Shares
(@) (a) (a)
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 58.84 9526052
Group
(B) Public 41.16 1478992
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11005044




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of E;:;l_y ’S\fég; Total nos. tsor:zlrg:' &
Category & Nos. Of fully pa_ld up underlying shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity iv |D itor held (VII) p asa
Shareholders (1) | (11) shares | SQUIly | Depository_ ), © | as pe % of
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) SCRR, Total
held | (V1) 1957) (VIIl) |Class eg: |Class ;
- Total Voting
(V) As a % of X eg:y rights
(A+B+C2) 9
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) InehyelElsininel) o 7675775 7675775 |47.41 7675775 7675775 | 47.41
undivided Family
(d) Ay O] 2 1850277 1850277 |11.43 1850277 1850277 |11.43
(specify)
;S:)?;IO“"" 7 9526052 9526052 |58.84 9526052 9526052 |58.84
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 9526052 9526052 |58.84 9526052 9526052 |58.84
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A (1)+(A)(2)
B Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 250 250 0 250 250 0
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 18 286944 286944 1.77 286944 286944 1.77
Banks
(Sg)?;-;-mal 19 287194 287194 1.77 287194 287194 1.77
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 10416 4228571 4228571 |26.12 4228571 4228571 |26.12
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 286982 286982 1.77 286982 286982 1.77
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© ] (U7 910 1860471 1860471 |11.49 1860471 1860471 |11.49
(specify)
2;?;;mal 11333 6376024 6376024 |39.38 6376024 6376024 |39.38
Total Public
STEE LG 11352 6663218 6663218 |41.16 6663218 6663218 |41.16
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
11359 16189270 16189270 [ 100 16189270 16189270 | 100

A+B+C2)




Total
(A+B+C)

11359

16189270

16189270

100

16189270

16189270

100




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
No. Of Shares Number of | Shares
No. Of ey Shareholding ,asa % | [ockedin |P€d9edor
No. of Underlying ] ] otherwise
Shares ; assuming full conversion | shares (XI1) Number of
q Shares Outstanding ] - encumbered ;
Underlying . . of convertible securities equity shares
. Underlying | convertible (X1 ;

Sr. Outstanding Outstandin rities and (as a percentage of held in

convertible Wu rsr ant 9 sNecuOf esd diluted share capital) Asa % As a % | dematerialized

securities | o o0 |20 [ OXD)= (VID+(X) As @ % . ftotal | form (XIV)

X (Xi) Warrants (Xi) f (A+B+C2 No. | GH el | O tota

(X) B) of (A+B+C2) "| Shares |\ |Shares

(a) (@)
held held
(b) (b)

A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 47.41 7675775
(d) 11.43 1850277
i‘;b'Tota' (A) 58.84 9526052
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 58.84 9526052
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 250
(f) 1.77 265233
(S1l;b'T°ta' (B) 177 265483
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 26.12 267677
(al(ii)) 1.77 81400
(e) 11.49 864432
Zl;b-Total (B) 39.38 1213509
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 41.16 1478992
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 11005044
Total 100 11005044

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VIJAY LAXMI
PODDAR

GAURI SHANKAR
PODDAR

SHIVEN
PODDAR

VEDANT
PODDAR

VIDHIKA PODDAR
BAGRI

Click here to
go back

PAN (Il)

AAIPP6269L

AAHPP1682L

CEPPP8776K

CEPPP8775L

ACFPP5146F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

3854505

2119130

750000

750000

202140

7675775

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

3854505

2119130

750000

750000

202140

7675775

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

23.81

13.09

4.63

4.63

1.25

47.41

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

3854505

2119130

750000

750000

202140

7675775

Class eg:y

Total

3854505

2119130

750000

750000

202140

7675775

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

23.81

13.09

4.63

4.63

1.25

47.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.81

13.09

4.63

4.63

1.25

47.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3854505

2119130

750000

750000

202140

7675775

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

UDDHAV PROPERTIES LIMITED

ANUBHAV MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACUO0283G

AAACA4935H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

—_

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1380600

469677

1850277

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

1380600

469677

1850277

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

8.53

2.9

11.43

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (

IX)

Class eg: X

1380600

469677

1850277

Class eg:y

Total

1380600

469677

1850277

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

8.53

2.9

11.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

8.53

2.9

11.43




(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1380600 469677 1850277

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type







