General information about company								
Scrip code	506975							
NSE Symbol	RAJASPETRO							
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE374C01017							
Name of the company	RAJASTHAN PETRO SYNTHETICS LTD							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
		Nos. Of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	,	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)			up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as
				shares held (V)				Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	9526052			9526052	58.84	9526052		9526052	58.84
(B)	Public	11352	6663218			6663218	41.16	6663218		6663218	41.16
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	11359	16189270			16189270	100	16189270		16189270	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Warrante (Yi)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58.84					9526052	
(B)	Public				41.16					1478992	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					11005044	

				No. Of	N. Of		Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII)	total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ittern of t	he Promoter	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	7675775			7675775	47.41	7675775		7675775	47.41
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	1850277			1850277	11.43	1850277		1850277	11.43
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	9526052			9526052	58.84	9526052		9526052	58.84
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		7	9526052			9526052	58.84	9526052		9526052	58.84
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	nareholder					ı
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	250			250	0	250		250	0
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	18	286944			286944	1.77	286944		286944	1.77
Sub-Total (B)(1)		19	287194			287194	1.77	287194		287194	1.77
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10416	4228571			4228571	26.12	4228571		4228571	26.12
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	286982			286982	1.77	286982		286982	1.77
(e)	Any Other (specify)	910	1860471			1860471	11.49	1860471		1860471	11.49
Sub-Total (B)(3)		11333	6376024			6376024	39.38	6376024		6376024	39.38
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		11352	6663218			6663218	41.16	6663218		6663218	41.16
	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
0	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non I	Public sharehold	der			

Total	11359	16189270		16189270	100	16189270	16189270	100
(A+B+C)								

Table	II - Statem	ent showir	ng sharehold	ing pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	d Pro	omoter	Group
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
Α	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Grou	ıp		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				47.41					7675775
(d)				11.43					1850277
Sub-Total (A) (1)				58.84					9526052
(2)	Foreign	•			,				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				58.84					9526052
В	Table III - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					250
(f)				1.77					265233
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.77					265483
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				26.12					267677
(a(ii))				1.77					81400
(e)				11.49					864432
Sub-Total (B) (3)				39.38					1213509
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				41.16					1478992
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promote	r- No	n Public s	share	holder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					11005044
Total (A+B+C)				100					11005044

		Individuals/Hi	ndu undivide	ed Family					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIJAY LAXMI PODDAR	GAURI SHANKAR PODDAR	SHIVEN PODDAR	VEDANT PODDAR	VIDHIKA PODDAR BAGRI	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAIPP6269L	AAHPP1682L	CEPPP8776K	CEPPP8775L	ACFPP5146F	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3854505	2119130	750000	750000	202140	7675775			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3854505	2119130	750000	750000	202140	7675775			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.81	13.09	4.63	4.63	1.25	47.41			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	3854505	2119130	750000	750000	202140	7675775			
Class eg:y									
Total	3854505	2119130	750000	750000	202140	7675775			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.81	13.09	4.63	4.63	1.25	47.41			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.81	13.09	4.63	4.63	1.25	47.41			
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3854505	2119130	750000	750000	202140	7675775				
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type										

	Any	Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UDDHAV PROPERTIES LIMITED	ANUBHAV MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACU0283G	AAACA4935H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1380600	469677	1850277
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1380600	469677	1850277
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.53	2.9	11.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1380600	469677	1850277
Class eg:y			
Total	1380600	469677	1850277
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.53	2.9	11.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	8.53	2.9	11.43

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)									
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1380600	469677	1850277						
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type									

